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The Valore is  an adjustable led downlight.  Valore means ‘value’.  And that ’s  what 

this  beautiful  luminaire proves in many ways.  The deep recessed led module can 

be controlled individually.  They str ike a bit  of  gold from any ceil ing.  The Karizma 

Luce Valore instantly puts value in every of f ice,  gallery,  restaurant or home.

VALORE

5 
years

warranty

Family products
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CRI 
80/90

IP20

IP43

For te  
p.  106

Grandezza  
p. 112

Descript ion

2x1290lm 927 2x12.5W 

2x1350lm 930 2x12.5W   

2x1630lm 840 2x12.5W

2x1290lm 927 2x12.5W 

2x1350lm 930 2x12.5W   

2x1630lm 840 2x12.5W

black

123FB9273800

123FB9303800

123GB8403800

123FB9274500

123FB9304500

123GB8404500

white

123FW9273800

123FW9303800

123GW8403800

123FW9274500

123FW9304500

123GW8404500

38°

38°

38°

45°

45°

45°

Driver (350mA/33.8-35.9Vf) must be ordered separately




